

## INYO-MONO BROADBAND CONSORTIUM ADVISORY COUNCIL

## MEETING CANCELLATION NOTICE

The Inyo-Mono Broadband Consortium Advisory Council Regular Meeting scheduled for: Thursday, June 7, 2018 at 9:00 a.m. in the Bishop City Council Chambers 301 West Line Street, Bishop, California AND Mammoth Lakes Town Council Chambers 437 Old Mammoth Road, Suite Z, Mammoth Lakes, California via teleconference IS CANCELLED

The next Inyo-Mono Broadband Consortium Advisory Council Regular Meeting will be held on Thursday, July 5, 2018 at 9:00 a.m. in the Bishop City Council Chambers 301 West Line Street, Bishop, California AND Mammoth Lakes Town Council Chambers 437 Old Mammoth Road, Suite Z, Mammoth Lakes, California via teleconference